Café | Restaurant | Bar



Welcome to Lilys!
Step into a world where culinary artistry meets elegance.
Our dishes are made from the finest ingredients—free-range eggs, grass-fed
hormone-free steaks, and handmade pizzas and pastas crafted daily the
ltalian way.

We offer Halal-certified options to ensure everyone can dine in harmony.

At Lilys, we don't just serve food; we create experiences. Sit back, relax, and
enjoy the flavours we've prepared for you!

Cakeage: $2.50 per person for external cakes.

Takeaway Containers: $1 per container
(we take no responsibility once food leaves the premises).
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Toast

2 slices of toast white or whole meal bread (Gluten Free $2)

Choose 1 of the following: Raspberry, Peanut Butter, Nutella or Vegemite
$1.00 extra for each additional condiment

Eggs Your Way

Fried, poached or scrambled with toasted sourdough bread
ADD: SPINACH $4, AVOCADO $5, BACON $6, ITALIAN SAUSAGE $6
Banana Bread

Topped with whipped ricotta, fresh banana & maple syrup
Porridge

With cinnamon & honey topped with berry compote

Brekkie Burger
Fried egg, bacon, hashbrown, home made tomato relish, American cheese & mayo in a brioche bun

Brekkie Cheeseburger

Beef patty, fried egg, caramelised onion, American cheese in a brioche bun and your choice of sauce
(tomato or BBQ)

Lilys Stack

Halloumi, freshly smashed avo, rocket, poached egg, grated parmesan & balsamic glaze stacked on a
buttery croissant

Frittata

Choice of any 3 toppings below:

Bacon, ham, spinach, tomato, mushroom, Italian sausage or Avocado

Topped with crumbled feta cheese & chilli flakes with a slice of sourdough & Pepe Saya cultured butter

Croissant Or Bagel Benedict

Two poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise sauce & paprika with your choice of bacon, smoked salmon,
halloumi or mushroom

Hipster Smavo

Two poached eggs, freshly smashed avo, feta, cherry tomato, radish, chilli flakes & balsamic glaze topped
on a slice of sourdough

Lilys King Breakfast

Two eggs your way, halloumi, hashbrown, Italian sausage, bacon, home made tomato relish, herb-garlic
portobello mushroom, spinach & cherry tomato with char-grilled sourdough & Pepe Saya cultured butter

Veggie Big Breakfast

Two eggs your way, halloumi, hashbrown, freshly smashed avo, home made tomato relish, herb-garlic
portobello mushroom, spinach & cherry tomato with wholemeal sourdough & Pepe Saya cultured butter

Uova al purgatorio (Shakshuka)
Two poached eggs, Italian sausage, cherry tomato and spinach in house-made tomato based sauce
topped with feta cheese and side of toasted sourdough with Pepe Saya cultured butter

Pancakes

Choose from the below:

1. Mixed berry compote, roasted coconut flakes & vanilla ice cream topped with maple syrup
2. Pistachio - Sweet pistachio cream, mascarpone, fresh berries & crushed pistachio

3. Nutella - Fresh berries, vanilla ice cream, digestive crumb & M&M’s

$7.50

$13

$15.90
$15

$15

$18.90

$21

$22

$23

$23

$29

$25

$25

$23



Toast

1 slice with raspberry jam, Vegemite, Nutella or peanut butter

Kids Toastie
With ham and cheese

Kids Bacon & Egg

On toasted sourdough bread

Kids Pancakes
Served with fresh strawberries & ice cream

Eggs $4
Mushroom $4
Hash Brown $4
Hollandaise $4
Roasted Tomato $4

Baby Spinach
Avocado
Smashed Avocado

Ham
Italian Sausage

$4
$5
$5

$5
$6

Grilled Chicken
Halloumi
Smoked Salmon

Bacon

$5

$5

$8

$10

$6

$6
$6

$6



Latte
Cappuccino

Flat White

Long Black

Hot Chocolate

Matcha Latte

Turmeric Latte

Earl Grey

English Breakfast
Chamomile
Peppermint

Green Tea

Chocolate
Strawberry
Vanilla

Caramel

Orange
Apple
Pineapple

Watermelon

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.00

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

Chai Latte
Piccolo

Macchiato

Short Black

Double Espresso

Iced Coffee
Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate

Iced Long Black

Iced Latte
Iced Matcha
Iced Chai

Iced Turmeric
Alternate Milk $1

Banana

Nutella

Alternate Milk $1

$5.50 Mocha
$5.00 Dirty Chai
$5.00

$4.50 Extras

Upgrade large, extra shot, decaf $0.50
Hazelnut Syrup, Vanilla Syrup, Caramel Syrup $0.50
Almond milk, Soy milk, Lactose Free milk, Oat Milk

$1.00
$5.50
$8.00 Choc Peanut Butter
$8.00 Alternate Milk $1
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00 Mixed Berry
Mango
$7.00 Banana

Alternate Milk $1

Choice of 3 fruits - $8.00

Celery
Carrot
Ginger

Cucumber

Spinach
Lemon

Mint

$6.00

$6.00

$8.50

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00



