

Café | Restaurant | Bar

### Welcome to Lilys!

Step into a world where culinary artistry meets elegance.

Our dishes are made from the finest ingredients—free-range eggs, grass-fed hormone-free steaks, and handmade pizzas and pastas crafted daily the Italian way.

We offer Halal-certified options to ensure everyone can dine in harmony.

At Lilys, we don't just serve food; we create experiences. Sit back, relax, and enjoy the flavours we've prepared for you!

Cakeage: \$2.50 per person for external cakes.

Takeaway Containers: \$1 per container (we take no responsibility once food leaves the premises).



## Breakfast

#### Breakfast available daily 7.00am - 11.00am

Togs† (v) 2 slices of toast white or whole meal bread (Gluten Free \$2) Choose 1 of the following: Raspberry, Peanut Butter, Nutella or Vegemite \$1.00 extra for each additional condiment	\$7.50
Eggs Your Way (v) Fried, poached or scrambled with toasted sourdough bread ADD: SPINACH \$4, AVOCADO \$5, BACON \$6, ITALIAN SAUSAGE \$6	\$13
Banana Bread (v) Topped with whipped ricotta, fresh banana & maple syrup	\$15.90
Porridge (v) With cinnamon & honey topped with berry compote	\$15
Brekkie Burger Fried egg, bacon, hashbrown, home made tomato relish, American cheese & mayo in a brioche bun	\$15
Brekkie Cheeseburger Beef patty, fried egg, caramelised onion, American cheese in a brioche bun and your choice of sauce (tomato or BBQ)	\$18.90
Lilys Stack Halloumi, freshly smashed avo, rocket, poached egg, grated parmesan & balsamic glaze stacked on a buttery croissant	\$21
Friftata Choice of any 3 toppings below: Bacon, ham, spinach, tomato, mushroom, Italian sausage or Avocado Topped with crumbled feta cheese & chilli flakes with a slice of sourdough & Pepe Saya cultured butter	\$22
Croissant Or Bagel Benedict Two poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise sauce & paprika with your choice of bacon, smoked salmon, halloumi or mushroom	\$23
Hipster Smavo (V) Two poached eggs, freshly smashed avo, feta, cherry tomato, radish, chilli flakes & balsamic glaze topped on a slice of sourdough	\$23
Lilys King Breakfast Two eggs your way, halloumi, hashbrown, Italian sausage, bacon, home made tomato relish, herb-garlic portobello mushroom, spinach & cherry tomato with char-grilled sourdough & Pepe Saya cultured butter	\$29
Veggie Big Breakfast (v) Two eggs your way, halloumi, hashbrown, freshly smashed avo, home made tomato relish, herb-garlic portobello mushroom, spinach & cherry tomato with wholemeal sourdough & Pepe Saya cultured butter	\$25
Uova al purgatorio (Shakshuka) Two poached eggs, Italian sausage, cherry tomato and spinach in house-made tomato based sauce topped with feta cheese and side of toasted sourdough with Pepe Saya cultured butter	\$25
Pancakes Choose from the below:  1. Mixed herry compute roasted coconut flakes & vanilla ice cream topped with maple syrup.	\$23

- 1. Mixed berry compote, roasted coconut flakes & vanilla ice cream topped with maple syrup
- 2. Pistachio Sweet pistachio cream, mascarpone, fresh berries & crushed pistachio
- 3. Nutella Fresh berries, vanilla ice cream, digestive crumb & M&M's



#### Available Until 11.00am

Toast (V) 1 slice with raspberry jam, Vegemite, Nutella or peanut butter								
Kids Toastie With ham and cheese					\$5			
Kids Bacon & Egg On toasted sourdough bread								
Kids Pancakes (V) Served with fresh strawberries & ice cream								
		SIDES/EXTR	AS					
Eggs	\$4	Baby Spinach	\$4	Grilled Chicken	\$6			
Mushroom	\$4	Avocado	\$5	Halloumi	\$6			
Hash Brown	\$4	Smashed Avocado	\$5	Smoked Salmon	\$6			
Hollandaise	\$4	Ham	\$5	Bacon	\$6			

\$6

Italian Sausage

\$4

**Roasted Tomato** 

# Beverages

### HOT DRINKS

Latte	\$5.50	Chai Latte	\$5.50	Mocha	\$6.00		
Cappuccino	\$5.50	Piccolo	\$5.00	Dirty Chai	\$6.00		
Flat White	\$5.50	Macchiato	\$5.00				
Long Black	\$5.00	Short Black		Extras  Upgrade large, extra shot, decaf \$0.50 Younilla Syrup, Caramel Syrup \$0.50 Ik, Soy milk, Lactose Free milk, Oat Milk			
Hot Chocolate	\$5.50	Double Espresso	\$5.50	\$1.00			
Matcha Latte	\$6.00						
Turmeric Latte	\$ 6.00						
TEA		ICED DRINKS		PROTEIN SHAKI	ES		
Earl Grey	\$6.00	Iced Coffee	\$8.00	Choc Peanut Butter	\$8.50		
English Breakfast	\$6.00	Iced Mocha	\$8.00	Alternate Milk \$1			
Chamomile	\$6.00	Iced Chocolate	\$8.00				
Peppermint	\$6.00	Iced Long Black	\$8.00				
Green Tea	\$6.00	Iced Latte	\$8.00				
	\$0.00	Iced Matcha	\$8.00				
		Iced Chai	\$8.00				
		Iced Turmeric	\$8.00				
		Alternate Milk \$1					
	SHAKES			SMOOTHIES			
Chocolate	\$7.00	Banana	\$7.00	Mixed Berry	\$8.00		
Strawberry	\$7.00			Mango	\$8.00		
Vanilla	\$7.00	Nutella	\$7.00	Banana	\$8.00		
Caramel	\$7.00			Alternate Milk \$1			
		Alternate Milk \$1					
JUICES Choice of 3 fruits - \$8.00							
Orango		Colony		Spinach			
Orange		Celery		Spinach			
Apple		Carrot		Lemon			
Pineapple		Ginger		Mint			

Cucumber

Watermelon